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Master

‘Hely. Rsz. |Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 14 | Csorba Arpad CSORBA TEAM MAS Y 20 20 14 22 76
2 13 Csorba Attila CSORBA TEAM MAS Y 20 16 15 21 72
3 36 Ioan Sirbu KuLFoLDI MAS 17 15 19 19 70
4 15 Csorba Richard CSORBA TEAM MAS Y 17 17 12 18 64
5 34 | Borhidan Vasile KiLFsLDI MAS 15 16 13 16 60
6 43  Frantisek Kubacka KiuLFsLDI MAS 18 12 14 11 55
7 44 | JanSo Peter KuLFoLDI MAS 9 4 13 11 47
8 16 Dragos Ovidiu KiLFoLDI MAS 10 10 12 41
9 35 Borhidan Alexandru KiLFoLDI MAS 7 5 8 28

Felnott

Hely.| Rsz. [Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I I | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 8  Szakacs Zoltan VAHUR-JAPE SE MAN Y 21 21 20 @ 21 83
2 5 Sandor Janos DVLE-GUERINI MAN 20 19 22 21 82
3 19 Palkovics Andras DVLE-GUERINI MAN 21 22 17 19 79
4 9  Juhasz Péter VAHUR-JAPE SI MAN Y 22 18 13 23 76
4 Kovacs Otto VAHUR-JAPE SE MAN Y 19 17 19 21 76
6 28 Téth Ferenc TOKAJIAK = MAN Y 17 21 13 23 74
7 2 | Csintalan Janos FVLK MAN Y 20 18 15 19 72
8 22 Mayer Zsolt VAHUR-JAPE SE MAN Y 18 19 14 18 69
9 30 Kohut Laszlé JERRING SE = MAN 15 17 15 19 66
10 3 Kovacs Miklés DVLE-GUERINI MAN 17 14 12 22 65
11 27 | Téth Gergely TOKAJIAK = MAN Y 14 18 14 18 64
12 | 32 Galambos Rébert VAHUR-JAPE SE MAN Y 13 15 11 13 52
13 38 Jocsak Istvan ARANY ToLGY KLEMAN 11 21 32




Amator

Hely.

[~ BN B N N N )

Rsz. | Név

41
39
25
23
11
46
31
20

Juhasz Attila
Juhasz Lenke
Majoros Laszlo
Gabor Adam
Papp Martin
Gyenes Attila
Marta Richard
Fedor Istvan

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III | v

VAHUR-JAPE SE 2AMA
ARANY ToLGY K AMA
TOKAIJIAK AMA

MVE AMA
VAHUR-JAPE SE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA

OLYMPIA S.SE AMA

Y

Y

20
16
15
15
13
16
13
10

16
14
11
14
13
14
12
11

17
16
18
12
15
12
11
8

17
17
17
19
19
14
18
10

Osszes

S-off

70
63
61
60
60
56
54
39




Kezdo

Hely.| Rsz
26
45
42
33
29

A Ui A W N =

. |Név
Finczicki Andas
Dravecz Karoly
Fiilop Jozsef Attila
Kiss Gergo
Hubert Andras

Répasi Laszlo

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

DVLE-GUERINI
MVE
OLYMPIA S.SE
MVE
FVLK
MVE

KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ

17
15
16
14
11
5

14
10
10

13

15
15
11
14
12
7

17
21
16
16
12
11

Osszes

S-off

63
61
53
52
42
36




Senior

Hely.

wn A W N

Rsz. | Név

10
24
40
21
47

Szolga Jozsef
Gabor Lérinc
Macsek Lajos
Pletikoszity Istvan

Kurali Laszlo

| Egyesiilet |
SOPONYAI SE
MVE
OLYMPIA S.SE
MVE
JERRING SE

Kat [Csapa 1 | Il | I | IV

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

16
12
17
16
14

19
19
15
17
15

15
15
12
15
14

22
22
19
14
14

Osszes

S-off

72
68
63
62
57




Veteran

Hely.

- W N

Rsz. | Név
37 Bernath Jozsef
1  Dr. Sipos Péter
17 | Szabé Janos

6  Szedlar Laszlo

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III | v

FVLK VET
FVLK VET
FVLK VET

INTERMAS VET

Y

Y

15
25
15
13

19
12
12
14

13
10
15
9

22
16
17
17

Osszes

S-off

69
63
59

53
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Hely.| Rsz. [Név Egyesiilet Kat I II | III | IV |Osszes| S-off | TT
| 1 Szakacs Zoltan VAHUR-JAPESE MAN 21 21 20 21 83 235
1 Juhasz Péter VAHUR-JAPE SE MAN @ 22 18 13 23 76
1 Kovacs Otto VAHUR-JAPESE MAN 19 17 19 21 76
| 2 14 Csorba Arpéd CSORBA TEAM @ MAS 20 20 14 22 76 212
2 13 Csorba Attila CSORBA TEAM MAS 20 16 15 21 72
2 15 Csorba Richard CSORBA TEAM = MAS 17 17 12 18 64
| 3 2  Csintalan Janos FVLK MAN 20 18 15 19 72 200
3 37 Bernath Jozsef FVLK VET 15 19 13 22 69
3 17 Szabé Janos FVLK VET 15 12 15 17 59
| 4 28 Téth Ferenc TOKAJIAK MAN | 17 21 13 23 74 199
4 27 Toth Gergely TOKAJIAK MAN 14 18 14 18 64
4 25 Majoros Laszlo TOKAJIAK AMA 15 11 18 17 61
| 5 41 Juhasz Attila VAHUR-JAPESE2 AMA 20 16 17 17 70 191
5 22 Mayer Zsolt VAHUR-JAPESE2 MAN @18 19 14 18 69
5 32 Galambos Robert VAHUR-JAPE SE 2 MAN 13 15 11 13 52
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